HANBit                                              HMD4M32M8G
URL: www.hbe.co.kr                                                                           HANBit Electronics Co.,Ltd.
REV. 1.0(August. 2002) 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
  The HMD4M32M8G is a 4M x 32bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS
4M x 4bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board.  A 0.1 or
0.22uF decoupling capacitor is mounted on the printed circuit board for each DRAM components. The module is a single
In-line Memory Module with edge connections and is intended for mounting in to 72-pin edge connector sockets. All

URL: www.hbe.co.kr                                                                           HANBit Electronics Co.,Ltd.
REV. 1.0(August. 2002) 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Density Org. Package
Refresh
Cycle
Vcc SPEED
HMD4M32M8G-5 16MByte 4MX 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM
2,048 Cycles
32ms Ref.
5.0V 50ns
HMD4M32M8AG-5 16MByte 4MX 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM
4,096 Cycle
64ms Ref.
5.0V 50ns
HMD4M32M8G-6 16MByte 4MX 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM
2,048 Cycles
32ms Ref.
5.0V 60ns
HMD4M32M8AG-6 16MByte 4MX 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM
4,096 Cycle
64ms Ref.
5.0V 60ns